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Extractor™ Pro

XL Retrieval Balloons

The Extractor Pro XL Retrieval Balloons
have been redesigned to offer long-wire users
additional device options and a stiffer catheter
for improved “pushability”.

Enhanced Balloon Design

> New and improved balloon is designed to improve
strength and reliability.

» Each of the three balloon sizes can be inflated to two
distinct diameters: 9-12mm; 12-15mm; 15-18mm to
better accommodate anatomical variations and help
obviate the need to use an additional balloon and
change catheters if an alternative balloon diameter
is required.

> “Squared shoulder” balloon is designed to facilitate
stone removal.

Ordering Information

Extractor Pro XL Triple-lumen Retrieval Balloon

Improved Catheter Design

> Catheter is designed to be easily back loaded
over a guidewire.
> XL catheter enables front or
back loading of guidewire and
offers injection-above or
injection-below options to
support physician preference
and facilitate procedural needs.
» Designed for greater injection
flow rate.

Order Number Balloon O.D. (mm) Injection
MO00547100 9-12 Above
MO00547110 12-15 Above
M00547120 15-18 Above
MO00547130 9-12 Below
M00547140 12-15 Below
MO00547150 15-18 Below

Packaged one per box
Recommended guidewire: .035".

Catheter O.D. (F/mm)
7-6/233-2
7-6/2.33-2
7-6/233-2
7-6/2.33-2
7-6/233-2
7-6/2.33-2
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